
10/16/21 BDAY CHIEF GUARDIAN G NAME Healing Mstr Lead Angel CELL PH# ADDRESS EMAIL
1 6/27 Susan Horn Tranquility Raymond Joshuel 416-648-1143 104 McNichol Drive Cambridge Ontario N1P 1E1 sheistranquility@gmail.com

2 2/28 John Rybak Tricous Stavros Joleel 847-800-0208 9309 S Orange Blossom Trail
Room #615B, Orlando, FL 32837 jrbigboy@gmail.com

3 8/8 Dan Waters Quasar Silvia Gabriel 616-446-0917 13080 Blueberry Lane Holland, MI 49424 daniel.w.waters1@gmail.com
4 12/13 Jeremy Wildeman Atmos Victor Raphael 269-944-7461 30101 30th St. Paw Paw, MI 49079 Jlwildeman@gmail.com
5 1/12 Derek Pothoff Nucleous Zenuth Chamuel 231-557-7221 3874 Camelot Dr SE Grand Rapids, MI 46546 dpothoff201@gmail.com
6 8/26 Lauren Rybak StarLight Pearl Uriel 269-364-0797 220 N. Sage St #3 Kalamazoo, MI 49006 lrybak39@gmail.com
7 1/22 Andrew Horn Aquos Male Zadkiel 416-518-5707 12421 Ninth Line  Unit 216  Stouffville Ontario L4A 1J3 andrew.horn@rogers.com
8 7/1 Gerry Cantesano Blazar Tommy Trophal 406-670-4727 1122 Daton Cir. Billings MT 59105   gtesano@yahoo.com
9 4/16 Helen Horn Marina Male Lazarus 416-669-1340 12421 Ninth Line  Unit 216  Stouffville Ontario L4A 1J3 hornhelen16@gmail.com
10 7/2 Jamey Allen Jarius Jeff Jophiel 269-501-4669 738 Foley StreetKalamazoo, MI 49001 jdabnb@charter.net
11 3/4 Diane Allen Zenith Millie Darifield 269-501-2122 738 Foley StreetKalamazoo, MI 49001 jdabnb@charter.net
12 5/8 Danielle Wildeman Aria Chaeluel 269-760-5249 30101 30th St. Paw Paw, MI 49079 daniyell59@yahoo.com 
13 2/14 Cindy Waters Ultraviolet Joe Zafriel 616-322-1149 13080 Blueberry Lane Holland, MI 49424 Clwaters1@msn.com
14 4/4 Sandy Cantesano Nova Owen Godfrey 406-670-1696 1122 Daton Cir. Billings MT 59105   scantesano@icloud.com

3/18 Jim Rybak Triland Marty Michael/Jophiel 847-800-4019 220 N. Sage St #3 Kalamazoo, MI 49006 trilandsog2@gmail.com


